Robust Active Probe for Troubleshooting
> 4 GHz, ± 20 V
SONIC®4000
Probing Solutions.
Made in Germany.
EN
Datasheet
2

Accessories delivered with each probe are „highlighted“ in the graphical overview.
1 The power supply cable (0.5 m), is included as standard with all compatible probes.
Ordering Information
Power Supplies
Order Number Product Order Number Product
889-09V-PS2 2 ch power supply PS-02 with USB 889-09V-AP01 1 ch Battery pack AP-01
889-09V-PS2-L 2 ch power supply PS-02-L with LAN and USB 890-520-900 Power supply cable (0.5m) 1
889-09V-PS3 4 ch power supply PS-03 with USB 890-520-915 Power supply cable (1.5m)
889-09V-PS3-L 4 ch power supply PS-03-L with LAN and USB -  -
Item Qty Item Qty
Probe Sonic® 4000 1 L-In Adapter 1
Calibration Certificate 1 Pair PicohooksTM (black & red) 1
Instruction Manual 1 Pair QFP IC-Clips